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Oral Questions tabled on 01/05/2024 for answer on 07/05/2024

The Presiding Officer will call party spokespeople to ask questions without notice after Question
2.

FIRST MINISTER

Delyth Jewell South Wales East
1| OQ61074 (e)

What support is available to new and expectant mothers in Wales?

Gareth Davies Vale of Clwyd

2| OQ61053 (e)

Will the First Minister provide an update on the Llannerch bridge project
between Trefnant and Tremeirchion?

Joel James  South Wales Central

3| OQ61073 (e)

How is the Welsh Government helping to protect politicians in Wales from
potential physical and verbal attack?

Joyce Watson Mid and West Wales
4| OQ61066 (e)

Will the First Minister provide an update on the Welsh Government's
commitment to green energy production?

Jane Dodds Mid and West Wales
5| OQ61062 (e)

What assessment has the Welsh Government made of the potential impact of
the Safety of Rwanda (Asylum and Immigration) Act 2024 on asylum seekers
and refugees in Wales?

Hefin David Caerphilly
6| OQO61047 (e)

How is the Welsh Government supporting town-centre regeneration in the
Caerphilly constituency?

Natasha Asghar South Wales East
7| OQ61077 (e)

https://record.senedd.wales/OrderPaper/OralQuestions/07-05-2024/ 1/2


https://business.senedd.wales/mgUserInfo.aspx?UID=5207
https://business.senedd.wales/mgUserInfo.aspx?UID=8571
https://business.senedd.wales/mgUserInfo.aspx?UID=8687
https://business.senedd.wales/mgUserInfo.aspx?UID=182
https://business.senedd.wales/mgUserInfo.aspx?UID=4983
https://business.senedd.wales/mgUserInfo.aspx?UID=513
https://business.senedd.wales/mgUserInfo.aspx?UID=336

03/05/2024, 10:16 Oral Questions tabled on 01/05/2024 for answer on 07/05/2024 - Welsh Parliament

10

n

12

Will the First Minister make a statement on the performance of Transport for
Wales?

Jack Sargeant Alyn and Deeside
OQ61045 (e)

What discussions has the Welsh Government had with Avanti West Coast
about their performance in north Wales?

Julie Morgan  Cardiff North
0OQ61078 (e)

What are the Welsh Government's plans to tackle pavement parking?

Llyr Gruffydd North Wales
OQ61076 (e)

Will the First Minister make a statement on mental health provision in north
Wales?

Mark Isherwood North Wales
OQ61071 (e)

How is the Welsh Government aiming to increase primary healthcare provision
in North Wales?

Luke Fletcher South Wales West

OQ61075 (e)

Will the First Minister provide an update on support for people in Bridgend
county borough who have been negatively impacted by the Arbed scheme?
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